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Past President  Eckward McKnight  eck@deltastate.edu 

 

Department Senator Proxy Term 
Acc., CIS & Fin. 
 

Gokhan R. Karahan 
gkarahan@deltastate.edu 
 
Eckward McKnight 
eck@deltastate.edu  
 

Lisa Sandifer 
lsandifr@deltastate.edu 
 
 

2011-2014 
 
 
2009-2012 
 

Art Patricia Brown 
pbrown@deltastate.edu 
 

Cetin Oguz 
coguz@deltastate.edu  

2011-2014 

Biol. & Phys. 
 

Ellen S. Green 
esgreen@deltastate.edu  
 
Nina Baghai-Riding 
nbaghai@deltastate.edu 
 

Tanya K. McKinney 
tmckinney@deltastate.edu 
 
Barry Campbell 
bcampbel@deltastate.edu  
 

2011-2014 
 
 
2009-2012 
 

Comm. Aviation 
 

Brett Oleis - President 
boleis@deltastate.edu  
 

Charles Metcalf 
cmetcalf@deltastate.edu  
 

2010-2013 
 

Couns.Ed., Psych. 
 

Duane Shuttlesworth 
dshuttlesworth@deltastate.edu  
 

Christine McNichols 
cmcnichols@deltastate.edu  

2011-2014 

DMI 
 

Tricia Walker 
twalker@deltastate.edu  
 

 2010-2013 
 

Fam. & Con. 
 

Kathy A. Davis 
kdavis@deltastate.edu  
 

Leigh-Anne Gant 
lgant@deltastate.edu  
 

2009-2012 
 

GIS 
 

Subramanian Swaminathan 
sswaminathan@deltastate.edu 

Talbot Brooks 
tbrooks@deltastate.edu  
 

2010-2013 
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History/Soc. Sci. 
 

Debarashmi Mitra 
dmitra@deltastate.edu  
 
Daniel Glenn 
dglenn@deltastate.edu  

Paulette Meikle-Yaw 
pmeikleyaw@deltastate.edu 
 
Page Logan 
plogan@deltastate.edu  
 

2009-2012 
 
 
2010-2013 

HPER 
 

  
 

 2011-2014 
 
 

Lang. & Lit. 
 

Allan Mitchell 
amitchell@deltastate.edu  
 
Clint Tibbs 
ctibbs@deltastate.edu 

Renelda Owen 
rowen@deltastate.edu  
 
Micheal Smith 
mcsmith@deltastate.edu 
 

2009-2012 
 
 
2011-2014 

Library 
 

Stephen A. Patton - Secretary 
spatton@deltastate.edu 

Emily Bell 
ebell@deltastate.edu  
 

2009-2012 
 

Man. & Market 
 

Lawrence Magee 
lmagee@deltastate.edu  
 

Rebecca F. Hochradel 
rhochradel@deltastate.edu  
 

2009-2012 
 

Mathematics 
 

David Hebert 
dhebert@deltastate.edu  
 

Leslie Horton 
lhorton@deltastate.edu  
 

2010-2013 
 

Music 
 

Douglas L. Mark 
dmark@deltastate.edu  
 

Teri Herron 
therron@deltastate.edu 

2011-2014 

Nursing 
 

Debbie Allen 
dallen@deltastate.edu 

Carleen Thompson 
cthompson@deltastate.edu 
 

2011-2014 

Leadership & Research Lynn Varner 
lvarner@deltastate.edu  
 

Tom Taylor 
trtaylor@deltastate.edu  
 

2010-2013 
 

Social Work 
 

Lisa Moon 
lmoon@deltastate.edu  
 

Alinda Sledge  
asledge@deltastate.edu  
 

2010-2013 
 

Speech/Hearing Sci. 
 

Sandy Huerta 
shuerta@deltastate.edu  
 

Gloria Brister 
gbrister@deltastate.edu 

2010-2013 
 

Teacher Ed. 
 

Anjanette P. Powers 
apowers@deltastate.edu  
 

Maud Kuykendall 
mkuykn@deltastate.edu  
 

2009-2012 
 

BSIS Karen Bell 
kbell@deltastate.edu 
 

 2010-2013 
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